
/(?
TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
NO.2 ANG I\4O KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111
TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6257 1330
CO/GST REG NO.2O1O1 9626G

sHDs151Z - AXA

/Liz,.L2tr.,,oa
1,,./:, ,<, /:t/.

SHD 51512 - Candy

JTDGJ2OW10s001432
TOYOTA
WJSH 2.0 B]-FUEL

03.03.16

AXA

LIST

Candy

837.60 {
369.14 <

1,554.00 x

874.43 -'-

t

2

3

4

7

7

1

1.

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :

Third Party Insurer :

PART

Front Fender LH
Front Fender Liner LH
Front door LH
Front side view mirror LH

TOTAL
25o/"

Specical Nett

Door Sticker "TRANS-CAB" LH

TOTAL $

TOTALPARTS $

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The

Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of

Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same

To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.

Putty And Spray Palnting Of The Affected

Portion.

/(
'/L-

$

$

$

$

.,(
//t

3,635.17

908.79

2,726.38

" - 8o.oo ,(

80.00

2,806.38

8ao.Oo /,',t

120.00 /.'(

820.00 .'L-,'

LKKAuto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
. To resurvey before/after spray painling

. Todisplay damaged pad(s)during reslrvey

. Parts prices are subject to conlirmation

: lTf,fffffi H:llrffi R'b'Arys
. Supplemenlary ilem(s) must be resurveyed !!El

B subject to linal approval from lnsurance Company

Ackno{i ledged by Repaker

Signalurei

Date:

TOTAL $

ts1A\S
/ 'y'tL

1,780.00


