TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO.6287 6666 FAX NO.6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO.201019626G

SHD5151Z - AXA

Not Mhorin

Candy

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

SHD 5151Z - Candy

JTDGJ20W105001432

TOYOTA

WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL

03.03.16

		Third Party Insurer:	AXA	
		PART		LIST
1	1	Front Fender LH	\$	837.60 x369.14 <
2	1	Front Fender Liner LH	\$	369.14 <
3	1	Front door LH	\$	1,554.00 ×
4	1	Front side view mirror LH	\$	Br 874.43
		TOTAL	\$	3,635.17
		25%	\$	908.79
			\$	2,726.38
		Specical Nett		
1	1	Door Sticker "TRANS-CAB" LH	\$	wa 80.00 X
		TOTAL	\$	80.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	2,806.38
		Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of		
		Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same	\$	840.00 Gol
		To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	120.00
		Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.	\$	820.00 <i>I</i> e1
			-180	

LKK Auto	Consultants	hence	notify
	rer of the foll		

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Signature: Date:

Acknowledged by Repairer

	\$ 1,780.00
TOTAL	\$ 4,586.38

3 DAYS

1 day